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                                                   TOTAL  PERCENT                   
                                TOTAL  PERCENT
   01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL                 14,423             03 = BALLOTS 
CAST - BLANK                           6
   02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL                       1,871             04 = VOTER 
TURNOUT - TOTAL                              12.97
                                     - - - - - - - - - - - -
                                       01    02    03    04
                                     - - - - - - - - - - - -
0001 BERLIN T WDS 1 & 2                38 . . 2 . . 0  5.26
0002 CASSEL T WD 1                    352 .  37 . . 0 10.51
0003 DAY T WDS 1 & 2                  372 .  72 . . 0 19.35
0004 EMMET T WDS 1 & 2                112 .  13 . . 0 11.61
0005 GREEN VALLEY T WD 1               55 .  12 . . 0 21.82
0006 HAMBURG T WD 1                     4 . . 0 . . 0 . .00
0007 MARATHON T WDS 1                 685 .  84 . . 0 12.26
0008 MCMILLAN T WDS 1-3              1246 . 203 . . 0 16.29
0009 MOSINEE T WDS 1-3                 64 .  11 . . 0 17.19
0010 RIB FALLS T WD 1                 433 .  48 . . 0 11.09
0011 STETTIN T WD 1 & 5               302 .  24 . . 0  7.95
0012 KRONENWETTER V WDS 1-5          2333 . 192 . . 0  8.23
0013 KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-11         2900 . 217 . . 0  7.48
0014 MARATHON CITY V WDS 1-3          972 . 148 . . 0 15.23
0015 MARSHFIELD C WDS 12,16,19        508 . 123 . . 0 24.21
0016 WAUSAU C WD 1                    939 . 188 . . 4 20.02
0017 WAUSAU C WD 2                   1208 . 209 . . 2 17.30
0018 WAUSAU C WD 7                    968 . 128 . . 0 13.22
0019 WAUSAU C WD 12                   932 . 160 . . 0 17.17
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS                              MARATHON COUNTY, WI               
                UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
                                                  2022 SPRING PRIMARY
RUN DATE:02/15/22 08:54 PM                        FEBRUARY 15, 2022                 
                      REPORT-EL52     PAGE 0002

                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                   
                                VOTES  PERCENT
Village Trustee KRONENWETTER V
  (VOTE FOR)  3
   01 = Danielle Bergmann                            183   16.08
   02 = Tami Bloch                                   138   12.13     06 = Sean 
Dumais                                   76    6.68
   03 = Jim Buck                                      71    6.24     07 = Jordyn 
Wadle-Leff                            175   15.38
   04 = Jason Holmes                                 178   15.64     08 = Timothy J.
Shaw                              138   12.13
   05 = Ken Charneski                                178   15.64     09 = WRITE-IN  
                                    1     .09
                                   
------------------------------------------------------
                                       01    02    03    04    05    06    07    08 
  09
                                   
------------------------------------------------------
0012 KRONENWETTER V WDS 1-5            97    57    32    97    57    46   101    51 
   0



0013 KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-11           86    81    39    81   121    30    74    87 
   1
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                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                   
                                VOTES  PERCENT
Mayor MARSHFIELD C
  (VOTE FOR)  1
   01 = Bob McManus                                   51   41.46     03 = Lois 
TeStrake                                 53   43.09
   02 = Ken Bargender                                 19   15.45     04 = WRITE-IN  
                                    0
                                   ------------------------
                                       01    02    03    04
                                   ------------------------
0015 MARSHFIELD C WDS 12,16,19         51    19    53     0
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                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                   
                                VOTES  PERCENT
Alderperson District 1
WAUSAU C
  (VOTE FOR)  1
   01 = Carol Lukens                                 215   54.99     03 = William 
Bublitz                               43   11.00
   02 = John Kroll                                   129   32.99     04 = WRITE-IN  
                                    4    1.02
                                   ------------------------
                                       01    02    03    04
                                   ------------------------
0016 WAUSAU C WD 1                     95    61    27     1
0017 WAUSAU C WD 2                    120    68    16     3
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                                VOTES  PERCENT
Alderperson District 4
WAUSAU C
  (VOTE FOR)  1
   01 = Kate Tracey                                   47   16.32
   02 = Jesse Kearns                                  89   30.90     04 = Doug Diny 
                                  103   35.76
   03 = Vada A. Perkins                               48   16.67     05 = WRITE-IN  
                                    1     .35
                                   ------------------------------
                                       01    02    03    04    05
                                   ------------------------------



0018 WAUSAU C WD 7                     24    37    30    37     0
0019 WAUSAU C WD 12                    23    52    18    66     1
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                                VOTES  PERCENT
School Board Member Auburndale School District
  (VOTE FOR)  2
   01 = Steve Becker                                   3    8.82
   02 = Dale A. Aue                                    6   17.65     05 = Pamela K. 
de Boer                              5   14.71
   03 = Scott Karl                                     4   11.76     06 = Dave Homb 
                                    6   17.65
   04 = Mike Sabel                                    10   29.41     07 = WRITE-IN  
                                    0
                                   ------------------------------------------
                                       01    02    03    04    05    06    07
                                   ------------------------------------------
0003 DAY T WDS 1 & 2                    2     5     4     8     5     6     0
0005 GREEN VALLEY T WD 1                1     1     0     2     0     0     0
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                                VOTES  PERCENT
School Board Member Marathon School District
  (VOTE FOR)  1
   01 = Joshua S. Baeseman                            35    9.54     03 = Morgan 
Dodson                                108   29.43
   02 = Ted A. Knoeck                                222   60.49     04 = WRITE-IN  
                                    2     .54
                                   ------------------------
                                       01    02    03    04
                                   ------------------------
0001 BERLIN T WDS 1 & 2                 2     0     0     0
0002 CASSEL T WD 1                      4    16    17     0
0004 EMMET T WDS 1 & 2                  0     8     5     0
0006 HAMBURG T WD 1                     0     0     0     0
0007 MARATHON T WDS 1                   4    39    39     2
0009 MOSINEE T WDS 1-3                  2     7     2     0
0010 RIB FALLS T WD 1                   9    21    18     0
0011 STETTIN T WD 1 & 5                 3    19     2     0
0014 MARATHON CITY V WDS 1-3           11   112    25     0
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                                VOTES  PERCENT
School Board Member Marshfield School District



  (VOTE FOR)  2
   01 = Dale Yakaites                                178   23.99     04 = Iddi Adam 
                                  165   22.24
   02 = Rebecca Oliver                                70    9.43     05 = Cathy J. 
Gorst                               166   22.37
   03 = Alanna J. Feddick-Goodwin                    161   21.70     06 = WRITE-IN  
                                    2     .27
                                   ------------------------------------
                                       01    02    03    04    05    06
                                   ------------------------------------
0003 DAY T WDS 1 & 2                   20     8    34    15    34     0
0005 GREEN VALLEY T WD 1                6     0     5     5     4     0
0008 MCMILLAN T WDS 1-3                92    33    87    86    92     1
0015 MARSHFIELD C WDS 12,16,19         60    29    35    59    36     1
====================================================================================
================================================
 E


